
Table 2.1

Country of Residence and Journey Purpose of terminal passengers at the 2018 survey airports.

International Business International Leisure Domestic Business Domestic Leisure

Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Aberdeen 183 6.9  167 6.2  440 16.5  132 4.9  816 30.6  95 3.6  742 27.8  91 3.4  2,665 100

Birmingham 700 5.7  731 5.9  7,529 61.0  2,026 16.4  606 4.9  32 0.3  646 5.2  67 0.5  12,337 100

East Midlands 67 1.4  49 1.0  3,896 80.7  422 8.7  150 3.1  4 0.1  236 4.9  6 0.1  4,830 100

Edinburgh 466 3.3  397 2.8  4,727 33.3  3,235 22.8  2,069 14.6  113 0.8  2,568 18.1  619 4.4  14,194 100

Gatwick 2,881 6.3  2,386 5.2  25,872 56.7  10,762 23.6  1,061 2.3  118 0.3  2,308 5.1  231 0.5  45,620 100

Glasgow 214 2.2  193 2.0  3,766 39.3  1,180 12.3  1,670 17.4  41 0.4  2,177 22.7  340 3.5  9,580 100

Heathrow 6,847 8.6  11,883 14.9  21,305 26.7  35,036 43.9  1,310 1.6  317 0.4  2,189 2.7  976 1.2  79,864 100

Inverness 16 1.8  10 1.2  28 3.2  44 5.0  228 25.7  8 0.9  488 54.9  65 7.4  889 100

London City 605 12.6  1,122 23.3  1,161 24.1  830 17.3  658 13.7  19 0.4  372 7.7  42 0.9  4,809 100

Luton 898 5.4  677 4.1  9,673 57.9  4,263 25.5  393 2.3  10 0.1  720 4.3  73 0.4  16,706 100

Manchester 1,927 7.0  1,344 4.9  17,781 64.4  4,005 14.5  991 3.6  101 0.4  1,218 4.4  229 0.8  27,596 100

Stansted 1,461 5.3  1,355 4.9  14,902 54.0  7,954 28.8  578 2.1  28 0.1  1,125 4.1  210 0.8  27,613 100

Total 16,264 6.6  20,314 8.2  111,081 45.0  69,890 28.3  10,530 4.3  886 0.4  14,788 6.0  2,950 1.2  246,704 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions



Table 2.2

Country of Residence and Journey Purpose of terminal passengers at the 2018 survey airports.

Business Leisure

Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Aberdeen 999 37.5  262 9.8  1,182 44.3  223 8.4  2,665 100

Birmingham 1,306 10.6  763 6.2  8,175 66.3  2,093 17.0  12,337 100

East Midlands 217 4.5  53 1.1  4,132 85.5  428 8.9  4,830 100

Edinburgh 2,535 17.9  510 3.6  7,295 51.4  3,854 27.2  14,194 100

Gatwick 3,943 8.6  2,504 5.5  28,180 61.8  10,994 24.1  45,620 100

Glasgow 1,883 19.7  234 2.4  5,943 62.0  1,520 15.9  9,580 100

Heathrow 8,158 10.2  12,200 15.3  23,495 29.4  36,012 45.1  79,864 100

Inverness 244 27.4  19 2.1  516 58.1  110 12.4  889 100

London City 1,263 26.3  1,141 23.7  1,533 31.9  873 18.1  4,809 100

Luton 1,290 7.7  688 4.1  10,393 62.2  4,336 26.0  16,706 100

Manchester 2,918 10.6  1,445 5.2  18,999 68.8  4,234 15.3  27,596 100

Stansted 2,039 7.4  1,383 5.0  16,027 58.0  8,164 29.6  27,613 100

Total 26,794 10.9  21,200 8.6  125,869 51.0  72,841 29.5  246,704 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions



Table 2.3

Characteristics of terminal passengers at the 2018 survey airports.

International Domestic

Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Aberdeen 622 23.4  298 11.2  1,558 58.5  186 7.0  2,665 100

Birmingham 8,229 66.7  2,757 22.3  1,252 10.1  99 0.8  12,337 100

East Midlands 3,963 82.0  471 9.8  387 8.0  10 0.2  4,830 100

Edinburgh 5,193 36.6  3,632 25.6  4,637 32.7  732 5.2  14,194 100

Gatwick 28,753 63.0  13,148 28.8  3,369 7.4  349 0.8  45,620 100

Glasgow 3,980 41.5  1,373 14.3  3,846 40.1  381 4.0  9,580 100

Heathrow 28,153 35.3  46,919 58.7  3,500 4.4  1,293 1.6  79,864 100

Inverness 44 5.0  55 6.2  716 80.5  74 8.3  889 100

London City 1,766 36.7  1,952 40.6  1,030 21.4  61 1.3  4,809 100

Luton 10,571 63.3  4,940 29.6  1,112 6.7  83 0.5  16,706 100

Manchester 19,708 71.4  5,349 19.4  2,209 8.0  330 1.2  27,596 100

Stansted 16,363 59.3  9,309 33.7  1,703 6.2  238 0.9  27,613 100

Total 127,345 51.6  90,204 36.6  25,318 10.3  3,837 1.6  246,704 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions


